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No| B F & i 7574 ® E%)ﬁmsmj /A E ® Eg; E\n;ﬁﬁ ﬁ%%ﬁ E ® E%ﬁ:ﬁﬁi B E ®[E/A bsmaﬁw: /A E R i
222|h BRF | h3| FEJIARIST |$[8750 | 7 | 12950 | 3 || 8250 | 15| 13250 | 5 || 8400 | 3 | 14200 | 1 || 8350 | 2 | 13650 | 2 |® 54.050 1

129\ Kl &R | 3| EWRRIST 8650 | 17 | 13.050 | 1 |&®|8.750 | 4 | 13450 | 3 7400 | 29 | 12,600 | 20 || 8300 | 3 | 13200 | 5 [® 52.300 2 | 1.750
177 (8% 63 | N5 | BAIEEEIS T nge 8400 | 42 | 11.300 | 86 || 8600 | 5 | 14000 | 2 || 7.500 | 24 | 12.800 | 16 || 8450 | 1 | 13850 | 1 |H 51.950 3 | 0.350
178|78/R BE |$2| LFERKIEIST 8650 | 17 | 12.450 | 13 || 8450 | 10 | 12650 | 9 || 8200 9 | 13200 | 10 || 7.850 | 23 | 13050 | 9 |H 51.350 4 | 0.600
165|MEA ZTfE | /16| HIWMKESST || 8650 | 17 | 12450 | 13 || 9.000 | 1 | 13.400 | 4 |[B| 7550 | 22 | 12.950 | 12 || 7.450 | 41 | 12450 | 28 |® 51.250 5 | 0.100
223|E% hig | Hh2| EKERIST  |$[ 8750 | 7 | 12550 | 8 || 7450 | 47 | 12650 | 9 || 8400 | 3 | 13400 | 7 || 7950 | 16 | 12650 | 23 |® 51.250 5 | 0.000
249|EMR HE| 2 Fan{ki®~>7 || 8750 | 7 | 12550 | 8 || 7.800 | 34 | 11.800 | 25 || 8950 | 1 | 13850 | 2 || 8150 | 7 | 12950 | 12 |® 51.150 7 | 0.100
171|8H #F F1 | THS—LIKIRYST 8500 | 31 | 12300 | 20 || 8.150 | 19 | 12250 | 17 || 8400 | 3 | 13800 | 3 || 7.950 | 16 | 12.650 | 23 |% 51.000 8 | 0.150
164|B1)Il 22 | 1| HIWMKESST || 8700 | 13| 12500 | 11 || 8500 | 8 | 12500 | 13 || 8200 | 9 | 13400 | 7 || 7.900 | 21 | 12.600 | 25 |® 51.000 8 | 0.000
162 |AE £Z | P3| HIVHKIRIST 7.250 | 106| 10.750 | 102 || 8.800 | 3 | 14.100 | 1 7.700 | 18 | 12.900 | 13 || 7.750 | 28 | 13.150 | 7 |[®  50.900 10 | 0.100
226|% BE 1| ENNEERSST 7850 | 95 | 11.350 | 85 || 8550 | 6 | 12.450 | 14 || 8650 | 2 | 13.750 | 4 || 8.150 | 7 | 12850 | 14 | 50400 | 11 | 0.500
169|KEF &5 | 1 |BESL1=FHRIREIST 8650 | 17 | 12250 | 21 || 8550 | 6 | 12650 | 9 7.550 | 22 | 12.150 | 28 || 7.850 | 23 | 13250 | 3 |® 50300 | 12 | 0.100
205|k% #EE |/NM6| LPyIRKR—Y |[$[8900| 3 | 12700 | 7 || 8850| 2 | 13.150 | 6 6.750 | 54 | 11.650 | 40 || 7.800 | 25 | 12.700 | 21 |® 50.200 | 13 | 0.100
128|LkR XA | 1 FEWMAIRISD 8350 | 45 | 11.850 | 41 || 7.850 | 32 | 12.350 | 16 || 8.250 | 8 | 13.050 | 11 || 8.050 | 10 | 12.850 | 14 | 50.100 14 | 0.100
230|FHE B | $h2| L—JkigH 5T |$|8800| 4 | 12400 | 15 || 8.100 | 20 | 12.000 | 18 7.700 | 18 | 12700 | 18 || 8100 | 9 | 13000 | 11 |® 50.100 | 14 | 0.000
131 |%FE BFE | P3| EWRRIST 8700 | 13 | 12.900 | 4 7.400 | 51 | 11.500 | 29 || 7.200 | 36 | 12.600 | 20 || 8.050 | 10 | 12.850 | 14 |  49.850 16 | 0.250
232 |84K £¥TH| th3 |STAYCOOLRK—YH5T 8150 | 75 | 12550 | 8 || 8300 | 13 | 12.000 | 18 7.150 | 38 | 11.950 | 32 || 8000 | 14 | 13200 | 5 |® 49700 | 17 | 0.150
176 [#£18 MK | B | BRAIEEIESS T nee 8.100 | 80 | 11500 | 77 6.950 | 71 | 11.450 | 30 || 8200 | 9 | 13500 | 6 || 8000| 14| 13100 | 8 |® 49550 | 18 | 0.150
153|818 RE | 1 |arszfk—vosoxEms|F| 8600 | 22 | 12200 | 23 [F| 7.650 | 41 | 11.050 | 39 || 8350 | 6 | 13350 | 9 || 8200 | 5 | 12900 | 13 [% 49500 | 19 | 0.050
208|REA FF |th1| FSAHIEFEREYIST 8.450 | 37 | 11.900 | 38 || 7.150 | 63 | 11.950 | 21 7.800 | 14 | 12.600 | 20 || 8.050 | 10 | 12750 | 19 [® 49.200 | 20 | 0.300
163 /EH R h2 | HIVKIRIST 8.200 | 67 | 12.000 | 33 || 8.300 | 13 | 12900 | 8 5.900 | 75 | 11.000 | 57 || 8250 | 4 | 13250 | 3 |[® 49.150 | 21 | 0.050
135(IUTF B 1 [T hLySkiggE 8400 | 42 | 11.800 | 47 || 8500 | 8 | 12.000 | 18 || 8.000 | 12 | 12.900 | 13 || 7.450 | 41 | 12250 | 31 | 48950 | 22 | 0.200
239|m PR H1 HRIFARIRYST 8.400 | 42 | 11.800 | 47 |<®| 8.000 | 24 | 13.000 | 7 7.100 | 39 | 11.800 | 35 || 7.600 | 35 | 12.100 | 40 [® 48700 | 23 | 0.250
199 |Z WF | 1| TAUREKEIST 8350 | 45 | 11.750 | 51 7.500 | 45 | 11.100 | 38 7.750 | 17 | 12750 | 17 || 7.700 | 30 | 12.700 | 21 48300 | 24 | 0.400
225\Il0 EEE | B2 FENEAEREIFD 8.150 | 75 | 11.800 | 47 || 7.300 | 58 | 10.900 | 43 || 8.350 | 6 | 13550 | 5 || 7.300 | 46 | 12.000 | 41 (% 48250 | 25 | 0.050
192 |F % &B/F | P2| KERHEERIST 8.300 | 54 | 12.100 | 28 7.950 | 28 | 11.450 | 30 7.600 | 20 | 12700 | 18 || 7.400 | 44 | 12.000 | 41 48250 | 25 | 0.000
189 | W& | 2| BEAFKIEIST  |[$| 9000 1 | 12800 | 5 (| 8100 | 20 | 11.400 | 32 7.600 | 20 | 12.300 | 24 || 7.050 | 58 | 11.650 | 55 |® 48150 | 27 | 0.100
168 |F HK | 1 |BESL=FHRIREIST || 8750 | 7 | 12.350 | 19 || 7.800 | 34 | 12.400 | 15 5700 | 81 | 10.300 | 79 || 7.950 | 16 | 13050 | 9 |® 48100 | 28 | 0.050
166 |HF T BFR | 2 |BES1=7HIEIS5T|%| 8600 | 22 | 11.800 | 47 || 8.100 | 20 | 12.600 | 12 5850 | 78 | 10.850 | 61 || 7.900 | 21 | 12.800 | 18 |® 48050 | 29 | 0.050
207|—E %A |1 | FEHHEFEREIST 8600 | 22 | 12400 | 15 || 8.400 | 11 | 11.400 | 32 7.050 | 41 | 12.050 | 29 || 7.000 | 61 | 11.900 | 46 |® 47.750 | 30 | 0.300
130/NR W3R | P3| EMAIRYST 7.900 | 89 | 12.000 | 33 7.800 | 34 | 11.800 | 25 6.700 | 57 | 11.000 | 57 || 7.950 | 16 | 12.750 | 19 47550 | 31 | 0.200
170|NE W] F2 | FU—LEEIST 8550 | 28 | 12.250 | 21 || 7.450 | 47 | 11.650 | 28 6.800 | 52 | 11.300 | 50 7.500 | 40 | 12.000 | 41 47200 | 32 | 0.350
224\ B B 2| EJIKEIST 8600 | 22 | 12.200 | 23 || 6.600 | 84 | 11.200 | 37 6.200 | 69 | 11.900 | 34 || 7.300 | 46 | 11.800 | 51 |® 47.100 | 33 | 0.100
227 |HEHE BIR | th1| Aobhikigy57 8250 | 59 | 11.650 | 60 || 8.200 | 17 | 10.900 | 43 7.800 | 14 | 12.300 | 24 || 7.950 | 16 | 12.150 | 37 |® 47.000 | 34 | 0.100
250|FA A | &2 Fan{kig2957 8600 | 22 | 12000 | 33 || 7.150 | 63 | 10.450 | 53 7850 | 13 | 12250 | 26 || 8050 | 10 | 12.250 | 31 |® 46.950 | 35 | 0.050
187|HBAR EXEBE| d2 | URFLKERIFT 8350 | 45 | 11.550 | 71 || 6.750 | 77 | 11.350 | 34 6.250 | 67 | 11.750 | 38 || 7.650 | 31 | 12.150 | 37 | 46.800 | 36 | 0.150
200 ABR OF | 1| TAUREERIST 8500 | 31 | 12.100 | 28 7.450 | 47 | 11.950 | 21 5150 | 97 | 10.150 | 84 || 7.600 | 35 | 12.500 | 26 46700 | 37 | 0.100
198 |FEfE MR | h2 | TAURKERIST 8350 | 45 | 11.550 | 71 || 8.200 | 17 | 10.700 | 48 7.800 | 14 | 12200 | 27 || 7.550 | 38 | 12.250 | 31 | 46.700 | 37 | 0.000
182|FLW Fixr | f2| BIEKERI—L 7.000 |107| 10.800 | 101 || 8.000 | 24 | 11.700 | 27 6.650 | 60 | 11.650 | 40 || 8200 | 5 | 12400 | 29 |® 46550 | 39 | 0.150
188 |RiI4R #ETE | /N6 | URTILIKIRYST 8250 | 59 | 11.650 | 60 || 7.650 | 41 | 11.850 | 24 7.250 | 34 | 12350 | 23 5950 | 99 | 10.650 | 77 46500 | 40 | 0.050
204|Z)Il | 1| LPYIRR—Y 8500 | 31 | 12.100 | 28 || 8350 | 12 | 11.950 | 21 5300 | 94 | 10.200 | 83 7.250 | 51 | 12.150 | 37 46.400 | 41 | 0.100
183|BF BREF| 2 HaiF-8EsST 8600 | 22 | 12400 | 15 || 7.650 | 41 | 10.850 | 45 6.400 | 65 | 11.100 | 54 7.300 | 46 | 11.900 | 46 46250 | 42 | 0.150
242 |\ BKEF| B AR5 T | $] 8700 | 13| 12500 | 11 || 8.100 | 20 | 11.300 | 36 6.600 | 62 | 11.000 | 57 7050 | 58 | 11450 | 59 |% 46250 | 42 | 0.000
197|#EH HE | P2 | BEXAVVKE || 8700 | 13 | 12.100 | 28 8000 | 24 | 10400 | 54 6.800 | 52 | 11500 | 44 || 7.300 | 46 | 12.200 | 36 | 46.200 | 44 | 0.050
154 | BLLEF BZF| 3 SEINO.GYM 8500 | 31 | 11.700 | 56 || 7.950 | 28 | 10.950 | 42 5600 | 85 | 10.700 | 67 || 7.650 | 31 | 12.850 | 14 | 46200 | 44 | 0.000
167 (5K M | h2 |BES1=TFHRIREIST 8500 | 31 | 11.900 | 38 || 7.750 | 39 | 9.850 | 62 7100 | 39 | 11.700 | 39 || 7.800 | 25 | 12.400 | 29 |® 45850 | 46 | 0.350
132|hft KB | 3| EWRIRIST 8550 | 28 | 12.150 | 25 6.700 | 80 | 10.600 | 50 6.900 | 47 | 10.800 | 63 || 7.650 | 31 | 12.250 | 31 45800 | 47 | 0.050
180|f3%F HME | P2 |mBRAETHIERIST || 8800 | 4 | 13000 | 2 6.200 | 93 | 10.300 | 57 6.700 | 57 | 11.800 | 35 || 6.850 | 66 | 10550 | 79 |® 45650 | 48 | 0.150
139|EFH Bk | P2 K'Sixigv>7 8.300 | 54 | 11.700 | 56 7.350 | 54 | 11.050 | 39 6.650 | 60 | 11.050 | 55 7.000 | 61 | 11.800 | 51 45600 | 49 | 0.050
235|#5c BARE| th2 [mXEFRK—YH5T[R| 9.000 | 1 | 12800 | 5 || 7400 | 51 | 9.900 | 61 6.750 | 54 | 10.850 | 61 7550 | 38 | 11.950 | 44 |® 45500 | 50 | 0.100
155|Fk HEE |2 SEINO.GYM 8450 | 37 | 11.850 | 41 || 8000 | 24 | 10.100 | 59 5900 | 75 | 10500 | 72 || 7.800 | 25 | 12.500 | 26 | 44.950 | 51 | 0.550
233|HE FMEE| h3 |mEREFAK—YHST|R| 8750 | 7 | 12.150 | 25 |H| 7.200 | 62 | 10.500 | 52 6.900 | 47 | 11.400 | 47 6.700 | 69 | 10.800 | 74 |® 44850 | 52 | 0.100
240 |fFHE HBR | th1| HAFKERIFD 8450 | 37 | 11.850 | 41 || 7.050 | 68 | 10.650 | 49 5650 | 84 | 10.650 | 69 7.600 | 35 | 11.700 | 54 44850 | 52 | 0.000
241 |BE #E | 1| HAFKERIID 7.900 | 89 | 11.250 | 90 7.350 | 54 | 9.950 | 60 6.900 | 47 | 11.200 | 52 || 7.750 | 28 | 12.250 | 31 44650 | 54 | 0.200
193|& 8 #4H| F1 KERIAIRDST 8.300 | 54 | 11.700 | 56 7550 | 44 | 9.550 | 69 7.200 | 36 | 12.000 | 30 7.050 | 58 | 11.150 | 63 44400 | 55 | 0.250
255 |BAIl B/E | 2 |TONRRR—YH5T 8050 | 84 | 11.450 | 81 || 7.050 | 68 | 10.150 | 58 6.950 | 45 | 11.650 | 40 6.900 | 64 | 11.100 | 64 44350 | 56 | 0.050
203| KR B8 | 1| LOVIRR—Y 8.450 | 37 | 11.850 | 41 |&®| 7.100 | 66 | 10.800 | 46 5.950 | 72 | 10.750 | 65 6.500 | 77 | 10.900 | 71 44300 | 57 | 0.050
186 | L BE | 2| URTILIKIRIST 8200 | 67 | 11.600 | 64 |&®| 4.300 [108| 8.000 | 94 7450 | 26 | 12.850 | 15 || 7.250 | 51 | 11.750 | 53 | 44200 | 58 | 0.100
221 |8 BR |t | ARIKEHITT 8300 | 54 | 11.700 | 56 7.800 | 34 | 9.800 | 64 7400 | 29 | 11.800 | 35 6.500 | 77 | 10.900 | 71 44200 | 58 | 0.000
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No| BF & | T | 997 % |GTena el A | & Bl cha el RA | & [6]cHA el @A | 6 [F]eRA |jwa] RE | & | OHe |4

248 |[HF Fik | H2 Fan{ki&v>7 8250 | 59 | 11.850 | 41 |&®| 7.350 | 54 | 9.850 | 62 7.300 | 33 | 11.400 | 47 6.650 | 71 | 11.050 | 68 44150 | 60 | 0.050
202 |FF #HEBZE| 1| LYy RKR—Y |$|8800| 4 | 12400 | 15 || 7.500 | 45 | 10.800 | 46 5450 | 91 | 9.850 | 89 6.450 | 82 | 11.050 | 68 | 44.100 | 61 | 0.050
157 (A R | P2 SEINO.GYM ®[8750 | 7 | 12.150 | 25 7.700 | 40 | 9.800 | 64 6.450 | 63 | 10.050 | 87 6.950 | 63 | 11.950 | 44 43950 | 62 | 0.150
179|¥E H%E | $2| LFEREIST 8.350 | 45 | 11.950 | 36 |<®| 7.900 | 30 | 11.000 | 41 5.950 | 72 | 10.350 | 76 6.200 | 93 | 10.600 | 78 43900 | 63 | 0.050
134|AL FEA | P2 |TU—UhLuShREE 8200 | 67 | 11.600 | 64 || 7.400 | 51 | 9.400 | 71 7.450 | 26 | 11.950 | 32 6.500 | 77 | 10.900 | 71 43850 | 64 | 0.050
245|E%H EFDH| P2 | bvTRR—YH5T 8.100 | 80 | 11.500 | 77 6.550 | 87 | 9.450 | 70 7.250 | 34 | 11.450 | 45 7.150 | 56 | 11.350 | 61 43750 | 65 | 0.100
127|IUAR Otz | 1 EWMRIRYSD 8250 | 59 | 11.650 | 60 5.900 | 98 | 7.800 | 100 7.500 | 24 | 12.000 | 30 || 7.650 | 31 | 11.850 | 48 43.300 | 66 | 0.450
215/hf8 £ | B | REKEITT 8.350 | 45 | 11.750 | 51 |<®| 8250 | 15 | 11.350 | 34 5150 | 97 | 9.050 |103 6.400 | 84 | 11.100 | 64 43250 | 67 | 0.050
145|AE FIF | 3 |vecrUKUYAMARK—t 58— 8150 | 75 | 11.550 | 71 6.950 | 71 | 10550 | 51 4950 | 103| 9.550 | 94 7.200 | 54 | 11.600 | 56 43250 | 67 | 0.000
141l RE | 2| Y—7KEIST 8200 | 67 | 11.600 | 64 6.050 | 96 | 8.850 | 82 6.250 | 67 | 10.750 | 65 |®| 7.350 | 45 | 11.850 | 48 43050 | 69 | 0.200
137|8H BE | B2 | FrLoPEgss7 8350 | 45 | 11.750 | 51 |&®| 5.900 | 98 | 8500 | 90 7.350 | 31 | 11.550 | 43 7.100 | 57 | 11.100 | 64 42.900 70 | 0.150
252|KiE &Ry | h2 |MBRU—LKIRIST 8.500 | 31 | 11.900 | 38 7.300 | 58 | 9.200 | 74 5400 | 93 | 10500 | 72 6.900 | 64 | 11.300 | 62 42900 | 70 | 0.000
151 |# Bk 2 |BIS2=TkiEI57 8350 | 45 | 11.750 | 51 6.800 | 76 | 9.000 | 79 6.200 | 69 | 10.100 | 86 || 7.450 | 41 | 11.850 | 48 42700 | 72 | 0.200
158 |¥AR BFT | 1 SEINO.GYM 8050 | 84 | 11.450 | 81 |<®| 7.900 | 30 | 9.700 | 66 6.900 | 47 | 11.300 | 50 6.600 | 72 | 10.200 | 86 42650 | 73 | 0.050
210|&i BE | P2 T7ATM 8200 | 67 | 11.600 | 64 6.850 | 74 | 8650 | 85 7.450 | 26 | 11.350 | 49 6.550 | 74 | 10.950 | 70 42550 | 74 | 0.100
231 |#M5H AR | 1| L—JKIRYST 8.650 | 17 | 12.050 | 32 7.250 | 61 | 8.950 | 80 7.000 | 42 | 10.300 | 79 6.750 | 68 | 10.750 | 75 42,050 75 | 0.500
206|=)Il #EH | 3| Ho/\MKEISD 8250 | 59 | 11.450 | 81 6.150 | 95 | 9.350 | 73 6.700 | 57 | 10.600 | 71 6.450 | 82 | 10.550 | 79 41.950 76 | 0.100
195|F8H BEEBE| P2 | BEEIIVIYKRE 7.700 |101| 11.100 | 96 7.800 | 34 | 9400 | 71 5050 [101| 9.850 | 89 7.200 | 54 | 11.600 | 56 41950 | 76 | 0.000
229 HE AT | 2| LobhikiRsST 8.200 | 67 | 11.600 | 64 || 7.300 | 58 | 10.400 | 54 5150 | 97 | 8.250 |106 || 7.250 | 51 | 11.450 | 59 [®  41.700 78 | 0.250
175 |KAR & | 1 | GAIEEIEI ST nge 6.900 109 10.100 | 105 6.700 | 80 | 9.100 | 76 5950 | 72 | 10.650 | 69 7.300 | 46 | 11.600 | 56 41.450 | 79 | 0.250
181|fEH BHEER| P2 | mBRETHEIST 8450 | 37 | 11.650 | 60 7.450 | 47 | 10350 | 56 5550 | 88 | 10.350 | 76 5550 |102| 8.950 |103 41300 | 80 | 0.150
196 |FEH BEE| P2 | BEIIVIYKRE 7.850 | 95 | 11.250 | 90 7.350 | 54 | 9.150 | 75 7.000 | 42 | 11.000 | 57 6.500 | 77 | 9.900 | 91 41.300 | 80 | 0.000
190 FR BK | $2| BARKEIST 8.150 | 75 | 11.550 | 71 |&®| 7.850 | 32 | 9.650 | 68 6.300 | 66 | 11.200 | 52 4.900 [106| 8300 |109 40700 | 82 | 0.600
217 |88l KK | 3 [ EVTKIEIST 8.300 | 54 | 11.400 | 84 6.050 | 96 | 8.650 | 85 7.350 | 31 | 11.450 | 45 5200 |104| 9.200 | 101 40700 | 82 | 0.000
218|FE Ay | 1 |SvrELTKREsST 7.900 | 89 | 11.300 | 86 6.300 | 91 | 8000 | 94 6.950 | 45 | 11.050 | 55 6.150 | 97 | 10.050 | 88 40400 | 84 | 0.300
209 |BAE OME | /6| ESFAKIRESST 7.900 | 89 | 11.300 | 86 6.700 | 80 | 8.900 | 81 5550 | 88 | 10.250 | 81 5550 [102| 9.850 | 93 40300 | 85 | 0.100
138 |52 |ZTE| /6 | FHEGYM&SPORTS 8.100 | 80 | 11500 | 77 5900 | 98 | 8.000 | 94 5850 | 78 | 10.250 | 81 5850 [100| 10.350 | 84 40100 | 86 | 0.200
148|KH & 3| LOYIRKR—VHE 8.350 | 45 | 11.750 | 51 5000 [106| 8300 | 92 5.600 | 85 | 10400 | 75 |®| 6.350 | 88 | 9.650 | 96 40.100 | 86 | 0.000
136 (LB 143 | th1 |[TU—rhLyDkiBSE 7.900 | 89 | 11.100 | 96 6.600 | 84 | 7.800 |100 6.150 | 71 | 10.450 | 74 6.400 | 84 | 10.700 | 76 40050 | 88 | 0.050
220(lLA [BE | /M6 [y EVTKigsST 8250 | 59 | 11.850 | 41 6.750 | 77 | 9.050 | 77 7.000 | 42 | 10.800 | 63 4.450 [108| 8.350 | 108 40050 | 88 | 0.000
247INBT FE| b1 | TITEREISD 7.550 {103| 10.950 | 99 6.600 | 84 | 8.000 | 94 5700 | 81 | 9.900 | 88 6.800 | 67 | 11.100 | 64 39.950 | 90 | 0.100
140|881l &= $2 K'stkigo57 8.200 | 67 | 11.600 | 64 6.700 | 80 | 7.900 | 98 6.850 | 51 | 10.150 | 84 6.200 | 93 | 10.000 | 89 39650 | 91 | 0.300
173|3@E NE | f2 SPOLAVA 8100 | 80 | 11500 | 77 6.750 | 77 | 8.850 | 82 5700 | 81 | 10.700 | 67 4600 |107| 8.600 |105 39.650 | 91 | 0.000
146 |KEp DER | 3 |HEIALTHKIRIST 7.750 | 99 | 11.150 | 94 7.100 | 66 | 9.700 | 66 4700 | 105| 9.200 | 101 6.200 | 93 | 9500 | 99 39550 | 93 | 0.100
219 |HFAR BE| dh1 [SyrEVTH]iEIST 7.950 | 88 | 11.150 | 94 6.550 | 87 | 8.550 | 88 5200 | 95 | 9500 | 97 6.250 | 89 | 10.250 | 85 39450 | 94 | 0.100
156 | KK #A8 |$2 SEINO.GYM 8200 | 67 | 11.600 | 64 7.150 | 63 | 8550 | 88 5600 | 85 | 9.700 | 93 5600 [101| 9.600 | 97 39450 | 94 | 0.000
1475 BELK| f2 |Fyx0—LreEHRITT 8150 | 75 | 11.550 | 71 4800 |107| 8.300 | 92 4950 | 103| 9.550 | 94 6.000 | 98 | 9.700 | 94 39100 | 96 | 0.350
246 |FKE WF | 16 | by TRR—YHST 7.800 | 98 | 11.200 | 93 6.500 | 89 | 8.600 | 87 5900 | 75 | 9.400 | 99 6.400 | 84 | 9.700 | 94 38900 | 97 | 0.200
237/ BABE | 1 | AL AMirAIROST 8.250 | 59 | 10.850 | 100 7.000 | 70 | 8.500 | 90 5450 | 91 | 9550 | 94 6.400 | 84 | 9.900 | 91 38.800 | 98 | 0.100
150|BH BEX | 2| LOVIRKR—IH 8250 | 59 | 11.550 | 71 5.550 | 102| 6.950 |107 6.450 | 63 | 9.750 | 92 6.600 | 72 | 10.500 | 82 38750 | 99 | 0.050
143| ABE —8| 1 |vecFUKuvAMARK—25—| 8050 | 84 | 10550 |103 5500 [103| 7.600 |103 5850 | 78 | 10.350 | 76 6.550 | 74 | 10.150 | 87 38650 | 100 | 0.100
142 |i%8 TEE | 1| U—IRKIREIST 8550 | 28 | 11.950 | 36 6.200 | 93 | 8.800 | 84 4700 | 105| 7.800 | 107 6.250 | 89 | 9.150 |102 37.700 | 101 | 0.950
152 |chE &% | P2 |EDC21=THhiEs57 7.450 |104| 9450 |108 6.850 | 74 | 9.050 | 77 5200 | 95 | 8.600 |104 6.700 | 69 | 10.400 | 83 37.500 | 102 | 0.200
159 |28 BR | /16 |[FU—LKEISTIRE 7.900 | 89 | 11.300 | 86 5600 [101| 7.300 |105 5.100 [ 100| 9.800 | 91 4.950 [105| 8.950 |103 37.350 | 103 | 0.150
238 |55 =£F | /6 | dLAMirAIRYIST 8050 | 84 | 11.250 | 90 5500 |103| 6.400 |108 5050 [101| 9.250 |100 6.500 | 77 | 9.600 | 97 36.500 | 104 | 0.850
149 & | h2| LOVIRKR—YH 6.900 [109| 10.000 | 107 6.350 | 90 | 7.850 | 99 5550 | 88 | 9.150 |102 6.250 | 89 | 9.250 | 100 36.250 | 105 | 0.250
236K TE 2 |mREFRR—VI5T 7.750 | 99 | 9.350 | 109 6.300 | 91 | 7.100 |106 4100 | 107| 8.600 |104 6.550 | 74 | 10.550 | 79 35.600 | 106 | 0.650
185|it 184 N6 HaLF-BEST 7.700 [ 101| 9.300 |110 6.950 | 71 | 7.750 |102 6.750 | 54 | 9.450 | 98 6.200 | 93 | 8600 |105 35100 | 107 | 0.500
144/ FRTE | B2 |veoFukuvAMARK—v4ro 5| 7.450 [ 104| 10.050 | 106 5450 [105| 7.550 |104 3000 [109| 5700 |109 6.250 | 89 | 9.950 | 90 33250 | 108 | 1.850
172|fTE 2 $3 SPOLAVA 7.000 | 107| 10.400 | 104 0.600 | 109| 1.700 | 109 3.300 [108| 6.000 |108 3600 [110| 6500 |110 24600 | 109 | 8.650
174|NFk BFE | F2 SPOLAVA 7.850 | 95 | 11.050 | 98 0.000 | 110| 0.000 | 110 0.000 {110| 0.000 |110 4100 | 109| 8.400 |107 19.450 | 110 | 5.150
133|NE FH 2 |F)—UhLySkigsE kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken

160|858 BFIE| 1 [BEARRHSRIKRIST kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken

161 |1EH BS | 1 [FKRAYREKEREIST] kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken

184|fREE BIE | /6 HasF-BEY S0 kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken
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SENEST I L

No| B F & i 757 4 ® E%)ﬁmﬂﬁ’z /A E ® Eé&:%i E\gg ﬁ%ﬁ E ®| E/R :ﬁaz /A E ®[E/A bsmaﬁm: /A E s
191 |BE 8% | 93| XR#FKEIST kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken
194|0pfE BE | $3| KRFKEIST kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken
201 |5t /MR 2 LowhRR—Y kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken
201|2FF BZE| $3 T74IM kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken
212|Fh)Il EiE2 ING [SLFRTAVY-IT- 94 kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken
213|HE B 2 |SLFRTF4v- 0405 kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken
214|8H R#E | 1| EREKRIZT kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken
216| K% XF | $3| EREKIREIZT kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken
228|%8 EB |d1| GobikigssT kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken
234 |FA BE 13 |[BREFRKR—YI5T kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken
243 |EH =R | /5| HFRKRIESST kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken
244|ZKX BEM | /5| HFKRIESIST kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken
251 |8K FED| b2 |MERY—LKIEIST kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken
253 | Rk I8t h2 |5H1Z R —Likigs5T kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken
254 |[{EBE FIBX | B |HIBFU—LKIRYSD kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken
256 |chHf FEHR | b3 |UhIo—rJrkigs 5T kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken kiken

BHRY 1V




